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The Knowledge Academy is a global business - we are uniquely positioned to offer you 

onsite training courses regardless of your location. Our policy ensures that you do not 

incur any unexpected costs, as we understand that it is important for you to be able to 

see the total cost of your chosen course, prior to committing to a purchase. We are 

committed to being upfront and clear about our onsite training expenses. 

The benefits of our Fixed Onsite Training Expense Policy include:

Fixed Onsite Training Expense Policy

No unexpected additional fees

Business Clarity 

Book with Confidence and reassurance

Only one PO is required to secure the best value for money

Australian Training 
Expenses (AUD)

USA 
Training Expenses

(USD)

European 
Training Expenses

(EUR)

UK 
Training Expenses 

(GBP)

Number of Days 
Travelling

1 £150

£300

£450

£600

£750 €1500

€1200

€900 $900

$1200

$1500

€600

€300 $300

$600

$1050

$1400

$1750

$350

$7002

3

4

5

Rest of the World: All countries that are exterior to those stated, will be required to pay the USA 

Training Expense charges, converted from USD into their local currency. 

*All prices displayed exclude VAT

Worldwide Fixed Onsite Training Expenses
The following training expenses are all inclusive* - including transport and accommodation.
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To the best of our knowledge, the information contained herein is accurate and reliable as of the date of publication; however, we do not assume any liability whatsoever for the 

accuracy and completeness of the above information. 


