the knowledge academy empowering the advancement of knowledge



Fixed Onsite Training Expense **Policy**

The world's largest global training provider



info@theknowledgeacademy.com



theknowledgeacademy.com

Fixed Onsite Training Expense Policy

The Knowledge Academy is a global business - we are uniquely positioned to offer you onsite training courses regardless of your location. Our policy ensures that you do not incur any unexpected costs, as we understand that it is important for you to be able to see the total cost of your chosen course, prior to committing to a purchase. We are committed to being upfront and clear about our onsite training expenses.

The benefits of our Fixed Onsite Training Expense Policy include:

- ✓ No unexpected additional fees
- ✓ Business Clarity
- ✓ Book with Confidence and reassurance
- ✓ Only one PO is required to secure the best value for money

Worldwide Fixed Onsite Training Expenses

The following training expenses are all inclusive* - including transport and accommodation.

Number of Days Travelling	UK Training Expenses (GBP)	European Training Expenses (EUR)	USA Training Expenses (USD)	Australian Training Expenses (AUD)
1	£150	€300	\$300	\$350
2	£300	€600	\$600	\$700
3	£450	€900	\$900	\$1050
4	£600	€1200	\$1200	\$1400
5	£750	€1500	\$1500	\$1750

Rest of the World: All countries that are exterior to those stated, will be required to pay the USA

Training Expense charges, converted from USD into their local currency.

the knowledge academy empowering the advancement of knowledge







/+TheKnowledgeAcademyWinkfield



/TheKnowledgeAcademy

The world's largest global training provider



info@theknowledgeacademy.com



theknowledgeacademy.com